AC2974888

AC6924968
AC1918865
AC17594139
AC127520136
AC123296819
AC17403128
AC127552775

AC13961288

AC14359727
AC17006331
AC11432469
AC126638519
AC107831951
AC12217392
AC12875807
AC127248298
AC23658666
AC17973732
AC14664095
AC126654727
AC17699585
AC4748174
AC127131039
AC11162112
AC127128455
AC7413396
AC12920470
AC127518454
AC11176739
AC108193195
AC4640123
AC11141090
AC18557496
AC23658060
AC12177420
AC73072
AC6152569
AC126852573
AC17320716
AC127904542
AC16348676
AC9381186
AC127988223

AC14761821
AC13802513

Top 100 Winners 2022

LionsDive Beach Resort

Alexander The Great Beach Hotel
Louis Infinity Blu

Sunrise Beach

Sunrise Jade Hotel

The King Jason Protaras

Athena Royal

The Ivi Mare

TUI MAGIC LIFE Kalawy

Art Hotel Debono

Creta Sun Hotel

Eliros Mare Beachfront Poem Hotel
Euphoria Resort

Mike Hotel & Apartments

9 Muses Hotel

Arina Beach Resort

Casa Blu

Daios Cove Luxury Resort & Villas
Ikones Seafront Luxury Suites Hotel
Pilot Beach Resort

Stella Island Luxury Resort & Spa
The Island Hotel

Troulos Bay Hotel

TUI BLUE Meltemi

Astir Odysseus Resort & Spa

Blue Lagoon City Hotel

Horizon Beach Resort

Hotel Frosini

lkos Aria

Neptune Hotels - Resort, Convention Centre & Spa
TIME TO SMILE Meraki

Atlantica Imperial Resort

Atrium Prestige Thalasso Spa Resort and Villas
Cosmos Maris Hotel

Island Blue Hotel

Lindos Blu Luxury Hotel & Suites
Lindos Horizon

Lindos Mare, Seaside Hotel

Mayia Exclusive Resort & Spa

Pefki Islands Resort

Rhodos Horizon City

Rodos Palladium Leisure & Wellness
Dream Studios

Planet Studios & Apartments

Kuramathi Maldives
ROBINSON MALDIVES

CUR

LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA
PFO
PFO

HRG

CFU
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
EFL
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
JSi
JTR
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
MJT
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
ZTH
ZTH

MLE
MLE

Curacao

Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus

Egypt

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Maldives
Maldives



AC125424765

AC8854930
AC5296866
AC13053646
AC9406863
AC14816919
AC9403349

AC17056275
AC14086158
AC668848
AC8014675
AC418142
AC111475039
AC2381321
AC13807427
AC13808531
AC14267703
AC12529590
AC16356174
AC1617679
AC1972295
AC12955513
AC15572961
AC125092916
AC125098833
AC17529999
AC9425373
AC17529696
AC24799108
AC13806727
AC12207686
AC14207951
AC110997219
AC1814523
AC13808733

AC2966986
AC23248750
AC12780874
AC1048546
AC12781675
AC111020576
AC8161335
AC385068
AC10225737
AC1416016
AC6268220
AC107546186
AC23644342
AC22903000

ROBINSON NOONU

Albergaria Dias Hotel
Hotel Porto Mare

Hotel Porto Santa Maria
Quinta do Furdo

Suite Hotel Eden Mar
THE CLIFF BAY

Hipotels Natura Palace

Hotel Las Costas

Hotel Don Pancho

Bull Reina Isabel & Spa

Club Maspalomas Suites & Spa
Gold By Marina

Hotel Cordial Mogan Playa
Hotel Riu Palace Oasis

Riu Palace Meloneras

Santa Ménica Suites Hotel
Seaside Grand Hotel Residencia
Seaside Palm Beach

Seaside Sandy Beach

Botel Alcudiamar Club
Grupotel Molins

Grupotel Parc Natural & Spa
Hipotels Gran Playa de Palma
Hipotels Playa de Palma Palace
Hotel Cala Bona

Hotel Miramar

Protur Alicia Hotel

Protur Playa Cala Millor Hotel
Riu Concordia

Son Matias Beach

Fuerte Conil-Resort

Hipotels Gran Conil

Hotel Riu Garoe

Hotel Riu Palace Tenerife

Club Marvy

Acanthus Cennet Barut Collection
Arum Barut Collection

Barut Hemera

Blue Waters Club

Commodore Elite Suites & Spa
Concorde de Luxe Resort
Kirman Arycanda De Luxe
Kirman Hotels Leodikya Resort
Kirman Sidera Luxury & Spa
Melas Holiday Village

Paloma Oceana

TUI BLUE Barut Andiz

TUI BLUE Palm Garden

MLE

FNC
FNC
FNC
FNC
FNC
FNC

ACE
ACE
ALC
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
SvVQ
SvVQ
TFS
TFS

ADB
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT

Maldives

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey



AC112750775
AC10540519
AC111382921
AC111471027
AC10561944

AC10226639

AC10430886
AC9064500

AC10492947

AC60963
AC18707203
AC123923028

AC126337939

AC127085978
AC128521322
AC127814322

AC7363415
AC18538
AC125108677

AC18708509
AC123971875
AC1844550
AC111255673
AC132289376
AC112226327
AC9805666
AC18707506

AC5540682
AC9776403
AC5994344
AC15296910
AC17402226
AC107725018
AC17251113
AC205877
AC1695847
AC5542486
AC17247627
AC110978002
AC14842126

AC4886636

TUI MAGIC LIFE Masmavi

TUI BLUE Sarigerme Park

TUI BLUE Seno

TUI BLUE SENSATORI Barut Fethiye
TUI MAGIC LIFE Sarigerme

Quality Winners 2022
Hotel Riu Palace Aruba

ROBINSON AMADE
TUI KIDS CLUB Gut Wenghof

Hotel Cosmopolite Nieuwpoort

Divi Flamingo Beach Resort
Hamlet Oasis
Ocean Breeze Boutique Hotel & Marina

Riu Palace Sunny Beach

Hotel Riu Palace Boavista
Hotel Riu Palace Santa Maria
ROBINSON CABO VERDE

Island Hotel Istra
Park Plaza Histria Pula
TUI BLUE Jadran

Avila Beach Hotel

Coral Estate Luxury Resort

Curagao Marriott Beach Resort

Kontiki Beach Resort Curacao

Morena Resort

Papagayo Beach Resort

Renaissance Wind Creek Curacao Resort

TIME TO SMILE Chogogo Dive & Beach Resort Curacao

Atlantica Golden Beach

Atlantica Sancta Napa

Hotel Chrystalla

Louis Althea Beach Hotel

Olympic Lagoon Resorts Paphos
Sunrise Gardens Hotel

Sunrise Oasis

Constantinou Bros Athena Royal Beach Hotel
Kefalos Damon Hotel Apartments
Louis Ledra Beach Hotel

Sofianna Resort & Spa

St. George Hotel Spa & Beach Resort
The King Jason Paphos

Lalandia Billund

AYT
DLM
DLM
DLM
DLM

AUA

ASA
ASA

BKU

BON
BON
BON

BOJ

BvVC
SID
SID

PUY
PUY
SPU

CUR
CUR
CUR
CUR
CUR
CUR
CUR
CUR

LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA
PFO
PFO
PFO
PFO
PFO
PFO

DNK

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

Aruba

Austria
Austria

Belgium

Bonaire
Bonaire
Bonaire

Bulgaria

Cape Verde
Cape Verde
Cape Verde

Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Curacao
Curacao
Curacao
Curacao
Curacao
Curacao
Curacao
Curacao

Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus

Denmark



AC13814730

AC127091268
AC107743939
AC128531735
AC18683236
AC4231311
AC123264179
AC17027554
AC6990111
AC6990717
AC6993120
AC17974129
AC16706844
AC10774007
AC14672199
AC8005871
AC14360103
AC3754897
AC11427879
AC8049718
AC17237315
AC107354034
AC11425267
AC14668411
AC111020172
AC5584933
AC4229629
AC11424668
AC11429279
AC6991215
AC11426573
AC112232728
AC14668916
AC13815026
AC131542824
AC18628500
AC107593223
AC11430463
AC128570869
AC14667812
AC6992925
AC112489243
AC11425671
AC111026089
AC8571756
AC128531836
AC111495360
AC127259109
AC17245520
AC107586930

ROBINSON SOMA BAY

lkos Dassia

La Riviera Barbati Seaside Apartments & Private Pool Villas
Terezas Hotel

The Little Prince Apartments

TUI BLUE Atlantica Grand Med Resort
Anemos Luxury Grand Resort
Atlantica Caldera Village

Creta Palace Grecotel Luxury Beach Resort
Grecotel Lux Me White Palace
Iberostar Creta Panorama & Mare
llios Beach Hotel Apartment

Minoa Palace Beach Resort & Spa
Mythos Palace Resort & Spa

Nefeli Hotel

Thalassa Beach Resort

Theartemis Palace

TUI BLUE Atlantica Kalliston Resort
TUI SUNEO Althea Village

Astra Village

Tesoro Blu

ROBINSON KYLLINI BEACH

Agapi Beach Resort

Albatros Spa & Resort Hotel
Alexander Beach Hotel & Village Resort
Atlantica Mikri Poli Crete

Cactus Royal Spa & Resort

Candia Park Village

Creta Maris Beach Resort

Golden Beach

Hotel Anissa Beach & Village

Ida Village | & Il

Ikaros Beach Resort & Spa

Lyttos Beach

Lyttos Mare Exclusive Beach Resort
MANOS

Mitsis Laguna Resort & Spa

Nana Golden Beach

Pepper Sea Club Hotel

Sundance Apartments and Suites
The Syntopia

TUI BLUE Insula Alba

TUI MAGIC LIFE Candia Maris
Vantaris Beach Hotel

Vantaris Palace

Morfia Hotel

Alex 2

Astron Suites & Apartments
Bahamas

Blue Lagoon Village

HRG

CFU
CFU
CFU
CFU
CFU
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
EFL
EFL
GPA
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
HER
JSi
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS

Egypt

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece



AC3672882
AC11177136
AC11176638
AC17242107
AC13814932
AC107383563
AC6758650
AC11177035
AC128546456
AC105942524
AC5858191
AC125117986
AC7499386
AC4230409
AC10431081
AC18556089
AC7501106
AC107840351
AC8710349
AC9349982
AC7499992
AC127072152
AC126691956
AC2007083
AC1742921
AC11161513
AC17320413
AC3210814
AC112194559
AC110979207
AC1388967
AC6153067
AC7501914
AC10265066
AC1974099
AC2971879
AC18748545
AC6158688
AC6158486
AC18746640
AC7886376
AC7314372
AC18746337
AC125376890
AC111689014

AC127300770
AC10801365
AC111475342
AC18044039
AC12506260

Caravia Beach Hotel

Hotel Platanista

Mastichari Bay Hotel & Family Suites
Mitsis Blue Domes Resort & Spa
ROBINSON DAIDALOS

Sandy's Studios Apartments & Log-Villas
TIME TO SMILE Hotel Artemis

TUI BLUE Oceanis Beach

Utopia Blu

Harris

Hotel Lefko

Amada Colossos Resort

Apollo Beach Hotel

Apollo Blue Hotel

Atlantica Aegean Blue

Atlantica Holiday Village Rhodes
Atrium Palace Thalasso Spa Resort and Villas
Atrium Platinum Luxury Resort Hotel & Spa
Eden Roc Resort Hotel & Bungalows
Elysium Resort & Spa

Esperos Palace Resort

Esperos Village Blue & Spa Resort
Gennadi Grand Resort

Kalithea Horizon Royal

Kalithea Mare Palace

La Marquise Luxury Resort

Lindia Thalassa Resort

Lindos Princess Beach Hotel

Mitsis Alila Resort & Spa

Princess Andriana Resort & Spa
Rhodos Horizon Blu

Rhodos Horizon Resort

Rodos Princess Beach Hotel

TIME TO SMILE Osiris

TUI KIDS CLUB Alex Beach

Castelli Hotel

Cavo Vezal

Hotel Palmyra

KATERINA PALACE

Lazaros Hotel Resort

Phoenix Beach Hotel

Sea View Village

TUI BLUE Caravel

TUI BLUE Zante Maris

Windmill Bay Aparthotel

Hotel Riu Palace Tikida Taghazout
Hotel Riu Tikida Palmeraie
Medina Gardens

TUI BLUE Riu Tikida Beach

TUI BLUE Riu Tikida Garden

KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
KGS
MJT
PVK

RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
RHO
ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

ZTH

AGA
AGA
AGA
AGA
AGA

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco



AC17907983
AC12848788
AC12848081
AC13806828
AC10112893
AC5885311
AC9401949
AC1767752
AC9402649
AC13808430
AC9405759

AC15612833
AC16544517
AC9796017
AC16342557
AC14086259
AC16313331
AC13807831
AC13808026
AC7796257
AC10227844
AC13492687
AC12098111
AC15543230
AC8009479
AC3010860
AC13232477
AC17287966
AC1623878
AC1921752
AC9418979
AC109500497
AC7133535
AC5448477
AC110991706
AC1618985
AC18935076
AC15997497
AC15298310
AC17047673
AC2785947
AC6306590
AC14274703
AC13807326
AC13808834
AC14820910
AC5794996
AC14267905
AC512454
AC123295614
AC16621012

Cerro Mar Garden
Falésia Hotel

Hotel Alisios

Hotel Portobay Falésia
TUI BLUE Falesia

Vila Petra

Four Views Oasis
Golden Residence
Hotel Baia Azul

Riu Madeira

TUI BLUE Madeira Gardens

H10 Lanzarote Princess

H10 Timanfaya Palace

Hotel Costa Calero Thalasso & Spa

Hotel Floresta

Seaside Los Jameos Playa

Hotel Riu Costa del Sol

Hotel Riu Monica

Hotel Riu Nautilus

Gran Hotel Sol y Mar

Medplaya Hotel Rio Park

Port Benidorm & Spa

Barcel6 Corralejo Bay

H10 Playa Esmeralda

Hotel Riu Palace Jandia

Playa Park Zensation

GRUPOTEL SANTA EULARIA & SPA
Hotel Garbi Ibiza & Spa

The Ibiza Twiins

Bull Dorado Beach & Spa

Gloria Palace Amadores Thalasso & Hotel
Gloria Palace Royal Hotel & Spa

H10 Playa Meloneras Palace

HD Parque Cristébal Gran Canaria

Hotel Caserio

Hotel Puerto de Mogan The Senses Collection
Hotel Riu Palace Maspalomas

Hotel Riu Vistamar

Lopesan Baobab Resort

Lopesan Costa Meloneras Resort, Spa & Casino
Lopesan Villa del Conde Resort & Thalasso
Marina Suites

MUR Bungalows Parque Romantico

Riu Gran Canaria

Riu Palace Palmeras

Riu Papayas

Servatur Terrazamar & Sunsuite

Sol Barbacan

TIME TO SMILE Sunny Village

XQ Vistamar

Grupotel Aldea Cala“”n Bosch

FAO
FAO
FAO
FAO
FAO
FAO
FNC
FNC
FNC
FNC
FNC

ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
AGP
AGP
AGP
ALC
ALC
ALC
FUE
FUE
FUE
FUE
IBZ
IBZ
IBZ
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
MAH

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain



AC10557650
AC12955614
AC9082007
AC5262221
AC5262524
AC10413675
AC11661851
AC5915678
AC17704516
AC14845337
AC13717510
AC13716709
AC13710185
AC15380304
AC129578975
AC18437653
AC12026344
AC15590367
AC5913066
AC5917179
AC5449177
AC111343079
AC8140415
AC13942980
AC7760919
AC15591168
AC1052335
AC6911849
AC18945792
AC1905948
AC1907045
AC8602016
AC5627713
AC9864718
AC217892
AC127106128
AC123258283
AC1906749
AC8011060
AC3478038
AC15721765
AC1906244
AC125080395
AC17293862
AC111635158
AC9765289
AC18945388

AC9089634
AC12782577
AC6614978
AC6962594

Grupotel Macarella Suites & Spa
Grupotel Playa Club
Grupotel Acapulco Playa
Grupotel Gran Vista & Spa
Grupotel Monte Carlo
Grupotel Natura Playa
Grupotel Playa Camp de Mar
Hipotels Cala Millor Park
Hipotels Hipocampo Palace
Hipotels Hipocampo Playa
Hipotels Mediterraneo

Hotel Es Port

Hotel Marina & Wellness Spa
Hotel Riu Festival

Hotel Sabina & Suites

Hotel Stil Picafort Park

HSM Linda Playa

Inturotel Cala Esmeralda Beach Hotel & Spa

Inturotel Esmeralda Park

Marins Playa

Parque Nereida Suites Hotel

The Sea Hotel by Grupotel

TUI BLUE SENSATORI Biomar
Universal Hotel Castell Royal
VIVA Blue & Spa

VIVA Cala Mesquida Suites & Spa
Barcel6 Valencia

Hotel SH Valencia Palace

TUI BLUE Playa La Barrosa
Adrian Hoteles Colén Guanahani
Adrian Hoteles Jardines de Nivaria
Adrian Hoteles Roca Nivaria
Apartamentos Garajonay

Arona Gran Hotel & Spa

Bahia Principe Costa Adeje

Bahia Principe Fantasia Tenerife
Coral Dreams Time to Smile
Guayarmina Princess

Hotel Jardin Tecina

Hotel Riu Arecas

Hotel Riu Buenavista

HOVIMA Costa Adeje

Parque Santiago IV

Royal Sun

SCENE Vanilla Garden

Vincci Seleccién La Plantacion del Sur
Hipotels Barrosa Park

Paloma Pasha

Club Grand Side

Fame Residence Lara & Spa
Hotel Grand Side

MAH
MAH
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
PMI
SVL
SVL
SvVQ
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
XRY

ADB
AYT
AYT
AYT

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey



AC10318865
AC12783580
AC10318663
AC4798725
AC123257482
AC12780975
AC6762843
AC8757306
AC10318057
AC111461624
AC127788976
AC6142156
AC4273252

Megasaray Club Belek

Melas Resort Hotel

Paloma Grida

ROBINSON CAMYUVA
ROBINSON NOBILIS

Side Star Elegance Hotel
Trendy Hotels Aspendos Beach
TUI KIDS CLUB Felicia Village
TUI MAGIC LIFE Belek

TUI MAGIC LIFE Jacaranda
TUI MAGIC LIFE Bodrum
ROBINSON SARIGERME PARK
TUI BLUE Tropical

AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
AYT
BJV
DLM
DLM

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey



